
MORECI
" Peter P (Sarah) mtrmn Mun Ry hl536

Treat av
" Peter R elk r405 Valencia
» Salvator r280 Pixley
" Salvatore (Rose) barrel mkr hl543 Treat av
" Sam mach opr rl543 Treat av
Moreggia Albt L (Camllle E> (Moreggia &

Son i h55 19th av
" Victor L (Alblna) (Moreggia & Son) 1U788

Union
" & Son (A L and V L) whol produce 348

Front
Morehart Mark C (Oberia) cond Mun Ry h409

Lawton
MOREHEAD. See also Moorhead
» Chas C iMaei chauf State Bd of Harbor

Com h2850 Army
» Donald P elk r342 Mason
" Gordon restrwkr rl46 McAllister
" Jess E chauf State Bd of Harbor Com r73

Danton
» John r426 Haight
" Jos (Margiel hl74 Hale
" Margie Mrs waiter rl74 Hale
Morehen Albt G I Mabel) carp h66 Curtis

MOREHOUSE, Sec also Moorehonse
" Alice E with Retail Merchants Assn of S P

Chamber of Commerce h555 Jones
" Chas elk r901 24th
" Chas (Sadie) porter S P Hosp r3017a 20th
" Chas R drftsmn C S Evans r Bklv
" Charlotte iwid Geo) rl370 16th av
" Dorothy Mrs bkpr Independent Paper Stock

Co
" Edw C (Kath) printer h252 3d av
" Eva Mrs h!282a Valencia
" Flora (wid Lewis) h3548 24th
" Florence A mlnr h2296 15th av
" Grace sten Gold Dust Corp r2296 15th av
" Harold W meat ctr r2296 15th av
" Helen M tchr Pub Sch r2296 15th av
» Henrv S cond Mun Ry r388 Waller
" June r3548 24th
" Lvnde t Ester) bkpr h2265 Larkin
"MS Mrs h615 Hyde
" Margt J r252 3d av
" Myrtle cash Ernest Eisenberg
" Otis M elk r2296 15th av
" Paul W (Geraldine M) h68 Seminole av
" Wm hl65 11th
Moreida Louis drapery hngr Raphael Weill &

Co rl38 Hyde
Moreing Barbara E slswn Livingston Bros r521

Buena Vista av
Moreira Carlos bartndr r309 Castro
" Ernestine Mrs h309 Castro
Moreiss Wm slsmn San Francisco Furn Co

rl07 Dolores
Morel Alma M Mrs h225 Downey
" Fav rl530 Grove
" Prank i Josephine i h2224 Post
" Pauline Mrs hl530 Grove
Morelan Eugenia M chiropodist 760 Market

R466 r Corte Madera
Moreland Albt C (Mary) chauf h2265 Cayuga

av
" Amy C Mrs r650 Bush
" Arlow C (Margtl eng h222 Whipple av
" Clara Mrs smstrs h771 Turk
" E B h2101 Pacific av
" Helen elk r940 Powell
» Helen D elk h515 O'Farrell
" Hugh V acct L M Schomer r2883 Golden

Gate av
" Ivan iDorothv) slsmn hl094 Golden Gate av
" Janet ftr The Unique r640 Eddy
" Marlene L cash J C Penney Co r Okld
" Motor Truck Co T W Murphy br mgr 1415

Folsom
" Walter J slsmn Am Marine Paint Co rl090

Eddy
" Wm rlOlO Hyde
Morell Prank J (Leah) marine flremn h327

Church
» Sherry M garage atdt E A Tabeau
Morelle Chas J (Caroline) h3433 Scott
Morelli Anthony R (Prances) slsmn Western

States Gro Co hl84 Goethe
" Ernest C slsmn h3143 Geary blvd
" Henry R (Helen) baker h!146 Van Ness

av S
" John h211 Ashton av
" Mary Mrs r68 Ramona av
" Peter (Anna) waiter h290 Green
" Robt E iMertile) mech M G West Co r!918

Franklin
" Rose shoe wkr Pacific Shoe Co r So San

Francisco
" Salvatore (Anniel lab h962 Capp
" Wm C electn h68 Ramona av
Morelllch Jos mech r2125 18th
» Marlon elk r2125 18th
» Mlchl (Shantung) h2125 18th
Morello Frank shoe shiner 44 Calif
» John (Fruncesi formn Sussman Wormser &.

Co hl018 Greenwich
" Jos rl018 Greenwich
» Jos elk r2250 Union
» Jos emp Lachman Bros r2534 Broderlck
" Mary [wid Dominici h2250 Union
» Mich! iMarvi wire gds 155 5th h237 Chenery
" Salvatore itanda) flshermn h2059b PoweU
Morelton E L rl270 La Playa
Moremen Oscar H barber r33 Cervantes blvd

Moren Geo G (Anna C) h3225 Market
" Geo R (Edith M) carp hl669 7th av
Morena Christine rl359 Jackson
" Gono dlr S P Recreation Com rl956 Larkin
" Jas dir S F Recreation Com rl956 Larkin
« John chauf rl359 Jackson
" Jos meat ctr rl359 Jackson
» Jos prlv sec SPCo rl956 Larkin
" Louis G slsmn Ghiselli Bros r627 15th av
» Michl flremn rl359 Jackson

S25

MORENA
» Paul P (Margt) chauf h3826 Fulton
" Thos G (Sarahl shoe shiner hl359 Jackson
Morenco Carlos (Lucrecla) gro 4830 3d rl612

Palou av
Morenda Felix stevedore rl574 Shatter av
Morengo Manuel scavenger h34 Roach
MORENO. See also Merino and Morino
" A h3270 21st
" Alphonse choc mkr rl569 Clay
" Anita rl306 Montgy
» Anthony facty wkr r7 Julius
" Anton (Madeline) longshoremn h440a

Guerrero
" Antone lab r383 9th
" Antonio (Dora) lab hl804 Grant av
" Antonio musician r924 Geary
" Arnulfo iMaura) h963 Hollister av
" Ascenclon lab r400 Visitaclon av
" Bart (Prances) lndywkr hll55a Alabama
" Bartholomew (Madeline) lndywkr hll61

Alabama
" Carlos musician r3750 Scott
" Chas collr r49 Caselli av
" Chas comp Pac Racing Form rl242 Polk
" Conrad A elk r424 Bartlett
" Danl (Phoebei meat ctr h2502 3d
" David lab r356 3d
" Dolly (wid G F) jan Pub Sch h49 Caselli

av
" Domingo (Anna) factywkr h306 Coleridge
" Elmira elk rl449 Powell
" Prances rl463 Vallejo
" Frances Mrs h330 Precita av
" Frank W (Elena Mi pntr h640 Turk
" Geo bar tndr rl233 Buchanan
" Geo A (Inez) teller Bank of Am h65 Buena

Vista av
" Gono rl956 Larkin
" Hope fctywkr hll94 O'Farrell
" Hugo elk r2502 3d
" John rl990 Lombard
" John lab r744 Howard
'< John J chauf rl359 Jackson
' Jose (Rosita) dancer hl060 Pine
' Jos (Carmen) h679 Clementina
' Jos (Jancital h2610 Folsom
'' Jos rl956 Larkin
' Jos (Frances) hl203 Revere av
' Jos iMarv Jl lab h688 Morse
' Jos pkr rl718 Larkin
'' Jos printer J A Morosi r234 Thornton
'' Jos F h828 25th av
'' Jos W stevedore r452 Folsom
' Josephine hl306 Montgy
" Juan barber 405 Drumm rl350 Stockton
" Lupe Mrs hl463 Vallejo
* Madeleine T sten Bank of Am r49 Caselli av
" Manuel J (Louise) hl718 Larkin
•' Manuel L (Mercy) cigar mkr h413Mj Vallejo
" Maria mach opr r22U9 Geary
" Marie rl463 Vallejo
" Mathilda sten Los Hispanos Inc r2515 Mc-

Allister
" Nettie beauty opr Margt Mahoney
" Pedro (Margt) hlOUl Tennessee
" Pedro (Jennie) lab 1U663 La Salle av
" Peter (Rosa) hl956 Larkin
" Raecho lab r963 Hollister av
" Ralph restr wkr rU6 Clementina
" Raymond A carrier P O rl718 Larkin
" Raymond A (Guadalupe) (Johnson's Ta-

male Grotto) optbm 2391 Mission h382
Capp

" Reginald r2209 Geary
" Sinclair F teller BanK of Am r49 Caselli av
" Stancho r24 Leland av
" Thos (Augustinaj with Am Natl Ins Co rl5

Sumner
" Tony auto mech r679 Clementina
» Victoria facty wkr r3421 Sacto
Morenzoni Jos (Carolina i carp h2373 Calif
Morerias Andre cbt mkr S F Art Galery
Mores May hl350 Pine
Moreschi Albt bar tndr rl049 Clay
" Alfonso elk 11049 Clay
" Angelo (Maria) hl049 Clay
" Julio fctywkr rl049 Clay
Moresci Peter (Florence) hl5 Pearl
" Saml (Ann) barber r681 Geneva av
Moresco Andw (Mary) scavenger h558 Union
» Anthony (Rose) rl499 Guerrero
" Anthony C tOlga) barber 2358 Polk hl410

Bway
" Clementa B emp O'Connor Moffatt & Co

r3259 Buchanan
" Dominick (Emllie) hl917 Lombard
" Henry G (Leah) bkpr Hibernia Savings &

Loan Soc h379 Highland av
" Jennie Mrs h437 Union
" Jennie (wid John) r271 Wheeler av
" John h32 Ardenwood way
" John (Mary) florist hl54 Foote av
" John W (Crowmore Plumbing &, Heating

Co) h714 Hampshire
» Louis lab r402 Bway
" Louis (Ann) linemn h638 Lombard
» Mario F (Hazel N) porter h260 Chenery
" Ray (Opal) gro 1901 Lombard hl905 do
" Richd P (Moresco & Covello) rl917 Lom-

bard
" Rose M bottler r2388 Union
" & Covello (R P Moresco Bismark Covello)

barbers 2160 Chestnut
Moresi Angelo Jan h481 Vallejo
" Jules (Anita) hdw 3241 Mission hl40 High-

land av
" Raymond carp r481 Vallejo
Moreside Ethel hll40 Pine
Moresst Pauline Mrs h2322 Folsom
" Walter (Clemet) lab h2818 21st
Moret Hippolite E iMaryj lab City Parks

Dept hl727 Church
MORETON, See also Morton
" Arth purch agt Santa Fe hlSOO Bway
" Colvin A slsmn rl900 Bway

MORETON
" Ernest (Carmelita) lab hl04 Shotwell
" Ernest G (Anna) sec Colvln-Templeton Inc

hl8l Pmehurst way
" Harold M (Genevieve) acct WPA hl90

Brighton av
" Mary L rl800 Bwav
Moretti Angelo (Serafina) gro 4342 3d hl518

McKinnon av
" Anthony mattress mkr Simmons Co r Sau-

sallto
" Benj J (Rose M) pntr hl207 Powhattan av
» Clarence M slsmn Union Furn Co r250 Fell
" Colomba (wid Renaldo) h2659 45th av
" Eug meat ctr rl46 Madrid
" Eug T (Gina) lab hl46 Madrid
" Flora elk rl518 McKinnon av
" Giovanni bottler r2 Sonoma
" Guido busmn r378 Green
" John couch bldr r667 Greenwich
" Jos (Faustena) h667 Greenwich
" Julio elk r348 Vallejo
" Lewis R (Cal Desert Products Co) mining

eng 220 Montgy R1093 r Mill Valley
" Lorraine r5670 Mission
" Marguerite M sten Oneida Ltd r2659 45th

av
" N John (Edith) barber 5672 Mission h5670 do
" Peter C h337 4th av
" Philip mattress mkr r667 Greenwich
" Romey P (Dorothy) asst v-pres Bank of

Am h2570 15th av
" Ruth r5670 Mission
Morettinl Fred (Mary) paper ctr hl274 Valle-

jo
" Hugo (Eliz) elk hl841 Church
Moretto John drugs 552 Bway r3801 18th
" Jos (Mary) h3545 Jennings
Morelton Ernest (Carmelita) asst formn

Owens-Illinois Pac Coast Co rl04 Shot-
well

MOREY, See also Mori, Morrey and Mowrey
" Arth S (Mollie A) musician h3636 Scott
" Beck slsmn r445 O'Farrell
" Boyd D elk SPCo r Okld
" Geo A dentist r98 Wawona
" Jeannette Mrs h512 Stanyan
" Jessie sten r41 Jones
» Jos G (Lucille) dental labtry 870 Market

R1023 h378 11th av
" Jos I (Sophie Ml dental techn h3224 25th
" Mae R Mrs slswn Clark-Gandion Co hl096

Fulton
" Marie Mrs h98 Wawona
" Mary Mrs rl055 Broderick
» Robt J r3224 25th
" Roy H v-pres E M Lewis & Co r3438 Brod-

erick
" Wm J elk r3224 25th
Morf Dolores A nurse r620 22d av
" Emil B (Sarah) electn hl535 31st av
» Predk L iLena F) waiter hl029 Rhode

Island
" Geo (Ruth) i Do-Nut King Bakery) bakery

244 Taylor r48 do
" John H elk r620 22d av
" Mary J Mrs hlOOO Powell
" Milton H (Gertrude M) slsmn h620 22d av
" Urban L (Frieda) credit mgr Roos Bros

h6514 Calif
Morfleld Ethel r73a Pearl
" H tmstr C E Fry r Emeryville
Morford Arth I (Margt) mtrmn Mun Ry h450

8th av
" Edwin L dva II h435 Hayes
" Iva I Mrs mgr Elwood Apts r435 Hayes

MORGAN, See also Morgen
"AN hl415 Clay
" Adam A lab rl360 Clayton
" Albt h555 Taylor
" Albt P elk Standard Stations Inc r San

Mateo
" Albt H jr slsmn Baker Hamilton & Pac

Co r Bkly
" Albt H 3d elk Baker Hamilton & Pac Co

r Bkly
" Alf J formn Ry Exp Agcy r San Anselmo
*' Alice Mrs hl018 Ellis
" Anne Mrs r405 Taylor
" Arlie mgr Simon Kaysstein
" Arnold h737 Bush
» Arth h780 Post
" Arth C (Lorene D.t with Call-Bulletin Pub

Co h445 Lawton
" Arth I slsmn Sperry Flour Co r Bkly
" Barbara h2137 Greenwich
" Benton D rl31 Parnassus av
" Bert oiler r4178 20th
" Beulah I tchr Lux Technical Inst h925

Sutter
" Brahl tmstr Morgan Spring Co
" C H hl050 Pell
" Carl stereo Call-Bulletin Pub Co rlO Flor-

entine
" Carmelita M wrapper O Casperson & Sons

r Daly City
" Carrie 'wid Michl) r4 Dublin
" Cath Mrs h819 Mason
" Cecil B (Valeriei hl350 30th av
" Cecil F (Dorothy) mgr Baldwin Hotel h321

Grant av
" Cecilia M sten Bank of Am r830 Bush
" Chas (Belial h722 21st av
" Chas jr r722 21st av
" Chas A elk h41 Oakwood
Chas D (Delia) elk U S Customs hl633
Calif

Chas H r488 Natoma
Chas H (Elsiel mstr mariner hlOl Scott
Chas O elk r591 Turk
Chas W (Avon) labtry asst Eastman Kodak
Co h65 Cordova

Clara E (wid Fredk) C S pract 26 O'Far-
rell R705 hl336 4th av

Clarence E iMariel h25 Josiah av


